Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabelle Wright - (1117299) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.20
2:12.65
2:13.01
2:13.33
2:13.65
2:13.75
2:13.82
2:14.25
2:15.50
2:15.53
2:17.58
2:20.53
2:24.00
2:24.08
2:24.31
2:28.11
2:32.82
2:34.79

2:39.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.58
2:13.82

2:13.75

21301
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
575
570
566
562
561
560
554
539
539
515
483
449
448
446
413

376

332

WA Pts
515
560

561

570

Round

Round

F
F

Date

24/06/18
17/11/18
22/11/18
03/11/18
26/11/17
19/11/19
30/11/19
211117
04/11/17
271116
03/03/24
24/04/16
24/1115
24/01/16
17/01/16
13/09/15
10/05/15
26/04/15
11/01/15

Date

03/03/24
30/11/19
19/11/19

2211118

Meet

ND Development Meet 2018

Upper Deeside Challenge 2018

Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire

North District Open Championships 2018
ND Age Group Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire
Upper Deeside Challenge 2019

Scottish Schools Heats

North District Open Championships 2017
North District Age Group Meet 2016
Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Scottish Schools Heats

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
SAS Junior Meet 2016

Garioch G200 2015

Westhill Invitational Meet

Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Meet

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024
Upper Deeside Challenge 2019
Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire

Senttish Schoonls Trials Aberdeen & Aherdeenshire

Venue

Inverness
Aboyne
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Scotland
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Watford
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Westhill
Garioch
Westhill
Fraserburgh

Westhill

Venue
Watford
Scotland

Aberdeen

Abherdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alford Otter

Alford Otter

Alford Otter

Alford Otter

Alford Otter

Alford Otter
Alford Otter
Bishop Stort

Alford Otter

Alford Otter
Alford Otter
Alford Otter
Alford Otter
Alford Otter

Alford Otter

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort

Alford Otter

Level

Level

b
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:12.65
2:13.33
2:12.20
2:13.65
2:14.25
2:15.50
2:15.53
2:20.53
2:24.08
2:24.31
2:24.00
2:28.11
2:32.82
2:34.79

2:39.22

Copyright 2024

575
566
580
562
554
539
539
483
448
446
449
413
376

332

17/11/18
03/11/18
24/06/18
26/11/17
211117
04/11/17
271116
24/04/16
24/01/16
17/01/16
24/11/115
13/09/15
10/05/15
26/04/15
11/01/15

Upper Deeside Challenge 2018

North District Open Championships 2018
ND Development Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Heats

North District Open Championships 2017
North District Age Group Meet 2016
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
SAS Junior Meet 2016

Scottish Schools Heats

Garioch G200 2015

Westhill Invitational Meet

Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Aboyne
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Garioch
Westhill
Fraserburgh

Westhill

Page 2/2

Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2

2
Alford Otter 1
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2

2
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2
Alford Otter 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



