Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabelle Wright - (1117299) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.20	580	F	24/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:12.65	575	F	17/11/18	Upper Deeside Challenge 2018	Aboyne	Alford Otter	2
2:13.01	570	F	22/11/18	Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire	Aberdeen		2
2:13.33	566	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Alford Otter	2
2:13.65	562	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:13.75	561	F	19/11/19	Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire	Aberdeen		2
2:13.82	560	F	30/11/19	Upper Deeside Challenge 2019	Scotland	Alford Otter	2
2:14.25	554	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
2:15.50	539	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Alford Otter	1
2:15.53	539	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:17.58	515	F	03/03/24	Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024	Watford	Bishop Stort	3
2:20.53	483	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Alford Otter	2
2:24.00	449	F	24/11/15	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
2:24.08	448	F	24/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:24.31	446	F	17/01/16	SAS Junior Meet 2016	Westhill	Alford Otter	2
2:28.11	413	F	13/09/15	Garioch G200 2015	Garioch	Alford Otter	2
2:32.82	376	F	10/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Alford Otter	2
2:34.79	361	F	26/04/15	Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Alford Otter	2
2:39.22	332	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Alford Otter	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.58	515	F	03/03/24	Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024	Watford	Bishop Stort	3
2:13.82	560	F	30/11/19	Upper Deeside Challenge 2019	Scotland	Alford Otter	2
2:13.75	561	F	19/11/19	Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire	Aberdeen		2
2:13.01 Copyright 202	570 4	F	22/11/18	Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire	Aberdeen	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

		÷					Pag <u>e</u> 2 / 2
2:12.65	575	F	17/11/18	Upper Deeside Challenge 2018	Aboyne	Alford Otter	2
2:13.33	566	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Alford Otter	2
2:12.20	580	F	24/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:13.65	562	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:14.25	554	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
2:15.50	539	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Alford Otter	1
2:15.53	539	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:20.53	483	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Alford Otter	2
2:24.08	448	F	24/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Alford Otter	2
2:24.31	446	F	17/01/16	SAS Junior Meet 2016	Westhill	Alford Otter	2
2:24.00	449	F	24/11/15	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
2:28.11	413	F	13/09/15	Garioch G200 2015	Garioch	Alford Otter	2
2:32.82	376	F	10/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Alford Otter	2
2:34.79	361	F	26/04/15	Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Alford Otter	2
2:39.22	332	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Alford Otter	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS